## 2014 Tax Rate Schedules

If your North Dakota taxable income is \$100,000 or more, use the tax rate schedule below for your filing status to calculate your tax.

Single					
If North Dakota taxable income is: Your tax is equal to:					
Over	But not over				
\$ 0	\$ 36,900		1.2	2% of North Dakota taxa	able income
36,900	89,350	\$ 450.18	+	2.27% of amount over	\$ 36,900
89,350	186,350	1,640.80	+	2.52% of amount over	89,350
186,350	405,100	4,085.20	+	2.93% of amount over	186,350
405,100		10,494.58	+	3.22% of amount over	405,100

## Married filing jointly and Qualifying widow(er) —

If North Dakota taxable income is: Your tax is equal to:					`
Over	But not over				
\$ 0	\$ 61,700		1.2	2% of North Dakota taxa	able income
61,700	148,850	\$ 752.74	+	2.27% of amount over	\$ 61,700
148,850	226,850	2,731.05	+	2.52% of amount over	148,850
226,850	405,100	4,696.65	+	2.93% of amount over	226,850
405,100		9,919.38	+	3.22% of amount over	405,100

## Married filing separately ————

If North Dakota taxable income is:		Your tax is equal to:			
Over	But not over				
\$ O	\$ 30,850		1.2	22% of North Dakota taxa	ble income
30,850	74,425	. \$ 376.37	+	2.27% of amount over	\$ 30,850
74,425	113,425	. 1,365.52	+	2.52% of amount over	74,425
113,425	202,550	. 2,348.32	+	2.93% of amount over	113,425
202,550		. 4,959.68	+	3.22% of amount over	202,550

## Head of household —

If North D taxable in		Your tax is eq	ual to:		
Over	But not over				
\$ 0	\$ 49,400		1.2	2% of North Dakota taxa	able income
49,400	127,550	\$ 602.68	+	2.27% of amount over	\$ 49,400
127,550	206,600	2,376.69	+	2.52% of amount over	127,550
206,600	405,100	4,368.75	+	2.93% of amount over	206,600
405,100		10,184.80	+	3.22% of amount over	405,100